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FrA©quenc Pol SR

e R 2170 3/4
3652 R 2018 7/8
3656 R 2917 3/5
3712 L 4250 5/6
3722 L 1836 3/4
3727 R 29950 7/8
4022 R 1245 3/4
4039 L 2500 3/4
4054 R 1832 3/4
4111 R 1250 3/4
4114 L 2143 5/6
4137 L 2510 7/8
4154 L 2895 3/4
4157 L 1795 7/8
4160 L 1944 7/8
4162 L 1500 3/4
4164 L 556 1/2
10972 \% 29950 3/4
11012 \% 30000 3/5
11012 \Y, 30000 3/5
11054 \Y, 29950 3/4
11059 H 23700 3/4
11096 \Y 29950 3/4
11138 Vv 29950 2/3
11179 \Y 30000 3/5
11179 \Y 30000 3/5
11179 \Y 30000 3/5
11448 H 1700 5/6
11456 H 2400 3/4
11458 H 543 1/2
11471 \% 29950 3/4
11480 H 3215 3/4
11509 H 29500 8/9
11509 H 29500 8/9
11509 H 29500 8/9
11512 \% 29950 3/4
11554 \% 29950 3/4
11593 H 30000 3/4
11596 V 29950 2/3
11637 Vv 30000 3/5
11637 \Y, 30000 3/5
11637 Vv 30000 3/5
11637 \Y 30000 3/5
11637 \Y, 30000 3/5
11675 H 30000 3/5
11675 H 30000 3/5
11675 H 30000 3/5
11675 H 30000 3/5
11675 H 30000 3/5
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Fec Standard Modulation
DVB-S QPSK
DVB-S QPSK
DVB-S2 8PSK
DVB-S2 QPSK CRTV
DVB-S2 8PSK Viasat
DVB-S QPSK GlobeCast
DVB-S2 8PSK
DVB-S2 8PSK
DVB-S2 8PSK
DVB-S QPSK
DVB-S QPSK
DVB-S QPSK
DVB-S QPSK
DVB-S QPSK
DVB-S QPSK
DVB-S QPSK Africa NA° 1
DVB-S QPSK Africa NA° 1
DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 2)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 11)
DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat
DVB-S QPSK TDA
DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat
DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 5)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 12)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 4)
DVB-S2 8PSK
DVB-S2 QPSK TowerCast
DVB-S QPSK TowerCast
DVB-S2 8PSK Orange France
DVB-S2 8PSK TDF
DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 6
DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 1
DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 4
DVB-S2 8PSK Bis TV
DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat
DVB-S2 8PSK
DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 1)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 2)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 3)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 4)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 5)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 7)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 8)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 9)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 10)
DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 11)
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11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 12)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 13)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 14)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 15)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 16)
11679 V 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

12543 H 27500 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK GlobeCast

12564 \Y 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

12585 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 1)
12585 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 2)
12606 \ 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 2)
12606 Y, 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 1)
12627 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 1)
12627 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 2)
12648 Y, 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 3
12648 Y, 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 2
12648 Vv 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 1
12669 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 2)
12669 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 1)
12690 \Y 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK Eutelsat

12711 H 35500 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Cairo Due (Multistream 1)
12711 H 35500 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Cairo Due (Multistream 2)
12732 V 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

3646 R 2170 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK

3652 R 2018 7/8 |DVB-S QPSK

3656 R 2917 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK

3712 L 4250 5/6 |DVB-S2 QPSK CRTV

3722 L 1836 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Viasat

3727 R 29950 7/8 |DVB-S QPSK GlobeCast

4022 R 1245 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK

4039 L 2500 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK

4054 R 1832 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK

4111 R 1250 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK

4114 L 2143 5/6 |DVB-S QPSK

4137 L 2510 7/8 |DVB-S QPSK

4154 L 2895 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK

4157 L 1795 7/8 |DVB-S QPSK

4160 L 1944 7/8 |DVB-S QPSK

4162 L 1500 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK Africa NA® 1

4164 L 556 1/2 |DVB-S QPSK Africa NA° 1

10972 V 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

11012 V 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 2)
11012 V. |30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 |8PSK RAI (Stream 11)
11054 Y 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

11059 H 23700 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK TDA

11096 \Y 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

11138 \% 29950 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

11179 Y, 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 5)
11179 Y, 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 12)
11179 Y, 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 4)
11448 H 1700 5/6 |DVB-S2 8PSK
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11456 H 2400 3/4 |DVB-S2 QPSK TowerCast

11458 H 543 1/2 |DVB-S QPSK TowerCast

11471 \% 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Orange France
11480 H 3215 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK TDF

11509 H 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 6
11509 H 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 1
11509 H 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 4
11512 \% 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Bis TV

11554 \% 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

11593 H 30000 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK

11596 \% 29950 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

11637 \ 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 1)
11637 \ 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 2)
11637 \% 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 3)
11637 \ 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 4)
11637 \ 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 5)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 7)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 8)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 9)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 10)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 11)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 12)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 13)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 14)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 15)
11675 H 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK RAI (Stream 16)
11679 \% 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

12543 H 27500 3/4 |DVB-S QPSK GlobeCast

12564 \% 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat

12585 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 1)
12585 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 2)
12606 \% 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 2)
12606 \ 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 1)
12627 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 1)
12627 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 2)
12648 V 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 3
12648 Vv 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 2
12648 \% 29500 8/9 |DVB-S2 8PSK Multistream 1
12669 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 2)
12669 H 35000 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Mediaset (Stream 1)
12690 Vv 30000 3/5 |DVB-S2 8PSK Eutelsat

12711 H 35500 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Cairo Due (Multistream 1)
12711 H 35500 2/3 |DVB-S2 8PSK Cairo Due (Multistream 2)
12732 \% 29950 3/4 |DVB-S2 8PSK Fransat
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